WW123 - 12VDC LED Step/Wall Light
WW SERIES - Walk Way Lighting
1/3Twice Bright Lighting Co. Ltd. - 223B - 8257 92nd St. · Delta, BC · Canada · V4G 0A4 · (778) 297-2121 · (888) 484-7295 · info@twicebright.com · www.twicebright.com
IP67
Operating Voltage
Technical Specifications:
12VDC
Power Consumption 3W

WW SERIES - Walk Way Lighting
2/3Twice Bright Lighting Co. Ltd. - 223B - 8257 92nd St. · Delta, BC · Canada · V4G 0A4 · (778) 297-2121 · (888) 484-7295 · info@twicebright.com · www.twicebright.com
 Ordering Code:
   WW123
CCT
   3K - 3000K
   5K - 5000K
   RGBW - RGBW
TRIM
   SSR - Stainless Steel Round
   SSS - Stainless Steel Square
   SS1 - Stainless Steel 1-Way
   SS2 - Stainless Steel 2-Way
   SS3 - Stainless Steel 3-Way
   BLR - Black Round
   BLS - Black Square
   BL1 - Black 1-Way
   BL2 - Black 2-Way
   BL3 - Black 3-Way
Dimensions:
Ø - 2.4”
H - 0.1”
Round Trim
W - 2.4” x 2.4”
H - 0.1”
Square Trim
Ø - 2.4”
H - 0.4”
Directional Trim
Ø - 1.6”
H - 1.2”
Housing
IGC - In-Ground Cylinder
Ø - 2.2”
H - 5.5”
Housing
Trims